

REGISTRATION FEE: \$40.00

Today's Date:_				
Please circle the appropriate class for your child: 2 yr. old 3 yr. old				
Child's Name:_				
Parent's Name:				
Telephone #				
Address:				
		State	Zip Code	
Child's Age Nov	w:	Child's Birth date: _	month day	year
Number of days	s wanted:			
Please check th	ne desired days:			
Monday		Wednesday	_ Friday _	
Tuesday		Thursday	-	
Fee Schedule: 1 day per week — \$810 year — \$90.00 monthly installment (2 yo only) 2 days per week — \$1,620 year — \$180.00 monthly installment 3 days per week — \$2,430 year — \$270.00 monthly installment				
Parent Signatur	· ~ ·			